REGION
EASTERN
OKLAHOMA
TEXAS
OKLAHOMA
TEXAS

BETTER BARREL RACES

2013 REGIONAL CHALLENGE TOUR

DIV NAME HOMETOWN
1 Katie Roberts Russellville, AR
4 Tonia Greenlees  Tuttle, OK
5 Brenda Whiteley Gladewater, TX
2 Pete Oen Ardmore, OK
1 Jackie Ganter Abilene, TX

POINTS
1425
1367.5
1359
1332
1281.5




